
4641 East Ivy St. Mesa, AZ 85205 • (480) 655 0100 • www.RigidIndustries.com

To order the new Underwater Light or to ask for more information, just contact your Rigid Industries 
Sales Rep at 480.655.0100. For more information on the Underwater Light or any other Rigid product or 
accessory, visit rigidindustries.com and page through our 2013 catalog online.

• Produces up to 9000 Lumens
• Runs on 12-28 VDC

Facts

• IP68 Certified
• EN 55015:2006 EMC Complaint
• MIL810-STDG Vibration Certified
• ROHS Compliant
• Over/Under Voltage Protection
• Operating temp -40°~+145° f
• 50,000+ Hour Lifespan
• Electrically protected against 
   RFI/EMC interference
• Instant on, flashing won’t damage 
  bulb or circuitry
• Scratch resistant lens coating
• 15’ Marine rated connection wire

12 - 28
12 - 28

7
7

18
18

9000
9000

UWL 2X3 Surface Mount White
UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount White

89111
89121

12 - 28 5 18 1440
12 - 28 5 18 1440

UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount Blue
UWL 2X3 Surface Mount Blue

89122
89112

Product Description Part # AMP
Draw LED’s Fixed

Lumens
Min/Max

Voltage (V)

12 - 28
12 - 28

5
5

18
18

3400
3400

UWL 2X3 Surface Mount Green
UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount Green

89113
89123

12 - 28 5 6 1200~4000
12 - 28 5 6 1200~4000

UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount RGBW
UWL 2X3 Surface Mount RGBW

89124
89114

Specifications

** Tested using ANSI/NEMA FL Standards

6.2”

4.7”

1”

Rigid Industries is proud to introduce the newest addition to the Marine Series, The UWL Series.  Utilizing an incredible new Triplex coating process that 
is 3-5 times stronger than MIL-A-8625 (Military spec for anodic coatings).  This process safely allows for the use of Aluminum in salt water environ-
ments.  Current salt chamber testing has exceeded 9000 hours with zero pitting or corrosion.  Using lightweight heat dissipating aluminum allows us 
to run our lights harder, yet keep the LED’s cooler.  We can keep our lights protected, and cool at the same time.  The Rigid Underwater lights will 
provide up to 9000 lumens of light, using the latest generation, highest quality US made LED’s available.   The virtually unbreakable polycarbonate lens 
is coated with a proprietary sealant that protects and makes it easy to clean.  With a flat outer surface, cleaning off algae or other sea life is a simple 
process.  These lights will be available in either surface (screwed from the front) or stealth mount (studs from the back).  This will allow for the ultimate 
in mounting versatility.  Designed, engineered, manufactured and assembled in the United States.

Rigid Industries RGBW(red, blue, green white) UWL’s also 
include Rigid Industries’ patent pending color switching 
technology.  All lights will include the option to be either a 
master, slave or stand alone color changing light system.  
Works with or without DMX controllers as well as with 
multiple lights.

Find 
out 
more
info


