

Rigid Industries is proud to introduce the newest addition to the Marine Series, The UWL Series. Utilizing an incredible new Triplex coating process that is 3-5 times stronger than MIL-A-8625 (Military spec for anodic coatings). This process safely allows for the use of Aluminum in salt water environments. Current salt chamber testing has exceeded 9000 hours with zero pitting or corrosion. Using lightweight heat dissipating aluminum allows us to run our lights harder, yet keep the LED's cooler. We can keep our lights protected, and cool at the same time. The Rigid Underwater lights will provide up to 9000 lumens of light, using the latest generation, highest quality US made LED's available. The virtually unbreakable polycarbonate lens is coated with a proprietary sealant that protects and makes it easy to clean. With a flat outer surface, cleaning off algae or other sea life is a simple process. These lights will be available in either surface (screwed from the front) or stealth mount (studs from the back). This will allow for the ultimate in mounting versatility. Designed, engineered, manufactured and assembled in the United States.

## SPECIFICATIONS

Product Description	Part #	Min/Max Voltage (V)	AMP Draw	LED's	Fixed Lumens
UWL 2X3 Surface Mount White	89111	12-28	7	18	9000
UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount White	89121	12-28	7	18	9000
UWL 2X3 Surface Mount Blue	89112	12 - 28	5	18	1440
UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount Blue	89122	12 - 28	5	18	1440
UWL 2X3 Surface Mount Green	89113	12-28	5	18	3400
UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount Green	89123	12-28	5	18	3400
UWL 2X3 Surface Mount RGBW	89114	12 - 28	5	6	1200~4000
UWL 2x3 Stealth Mount RGBW	89124	12 - 28	5	6	1200~4000
		« <b>P</b> 1		-	a 16 1

\* Based on LED manufacturer Specifications \*\* Tested using ANSI/NEMA FL Standards



SURFACE MOUNT STEALTH MOUNT

Rigid Industries RGBW(red, blue, green white) UWL's also include Rigid Industries' patent pending color switching technology. All lights will include the option to be either a master, slave or stand alone color changing light system. Works with or without DMX controllers as well as with multiple lights.

To order the new Underwater Light or to ask for more information, just contact your Rigid Industries Sales Rep at 480.655.0100. For more information on the Underwater Light or any other Rigid product or accessory, visit rigidindustries.com and page through our 2013 catalog online.



